HELUTEC
Circular
Connectors
New Program
HELUTEC – Hightech connector
solutions
The product design of HELUTEC connec-

Customer specific service packs on request.
Service packs for A series signal connectors
Part No. Ordering code Plug
Kind and no. of contacts Contacts Cable clamping
from / to [mm] Pack. unit
910500 ASTA021FR11610035369 Plug – Code 0
12x Female crimping contacts 12 E 9 - 13.2 1
910501 ASTA021FS13610035370 Plug – Code 0
12x Female soldering contacts 12 E 9 - 13.2 1
910502 ASTA035FR11610035371 Plug – Code 0
17x Female crimping contacts 17 P 9 - 13.2 1
910503 ASTA035FS13610035372 Plug – Code 0
17x Female soldering contacts 17 P 9 - 13.2 1
910504 ASDA021FR11610035305 Angled plug  – Code 0
12x Female crimping contacts 12 E 9 - 13.2 1
910505 ASDA021FS13610035306 Angled plug  – Code 0